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IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS

HOUSTON DIVISION
In re: Chapter 11
ZACHRY HOLDINGS, INC., et al., ' Case No. 24-90377 (MI)
Debtors. (Jointly Administered)
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Alejandro Guerra, depose and say that [ am employed by Kurtzman Carson Consultants
LLC dba Verita Global (“Verita”), the claims and noticing agent for the Debtors in the above-
captioned case.

On September 12, 2024, at my direction and under my supervision, employees of Verita
caused to be served the following document via Electronic Mail upon the service list attached
hereto as Exhibit A:

e White & Case LLP's Third Monthly Fee Statement for Allowance of Compensation

and Reimbursement of Expenses for the Period from August 1, 2024 Through August
31, 2024 [Docket No. 945]

Dated: September 18, 2024
/s/ Alejandro Guerra
Alejandro Guerra
Verita
222 N Pacific Coast Highway,
3 Floor
El Segundo, CA 90245
Tel 310.823.9000

! The last four digits of Zachry Holdings, Inc.’s tax identification number are 6814. A complete list of each of the
Debtors in these chapter 11 cases and the last four digits of their federal tax identification numbers may be obtained
on the website of the Debtors’ claims and noticing agent at www.veritaglobal.net/zhi. The location of the Debtors’
service address in these chapter 11 cases is: P.O. Box 240130, San Antonio, Texas 78224.
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Fee Application Notice Parties Service List
Served via Electronic Mail

Description

Holdings, Inc., et al.

Counsel to the Statutory Unsecured
Claimholders’ Committee of Zachry

Exhibit A

CreditorName

Gray Reed

CreditorNoticeName

Jason S. Brookner
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Email

jbrookner@grayreed.com

Holdings, Inc., et al.

Counsel to the Statutory Unsecured
Claimholders’ Committee of Zachry

Proskauer Rose LLP

Paul V. Possinger

ppossinger@proskauer.com

Holdings, Inc., et al.

Counsel to the Statutory Unsecured
Claimholders’ Committee of Zachry

Proskauer Rose LLP

Vincent Indelicato, Ehud Barak,
Timothy Q. Karcher and Daniel
Desatnik

vindelicato@proskauer.com;
ebarak@proskauer.com;
tkarcher@proskauer.com;
ddesatnik@proskauer.com

Office of the U.S. Trustee for the
Southern District of Texas

US Trustee for the Southern
District of Texas (Houston
Division)

Jana Smith Whitworth and
Andrew Jimenez

jana.whitworth@usdoj.gov;
andrew.jimenez@usdoj.gov

Possession

Counsel to the Debtors and Debtors in

White & Case LLP

Bojan Guzina, Andrew F. O’Neill
and Barrett Lingle

bojan.guzina@whitecase.com;
aoneill@whitecase.com;
barrett.lingle@whitecase.com

Counsel to the Debtors and Debtors in

Possession White & Case LLP Charles R. Koster charles.koster@whitecase.com
Debtors and Debtors in Possession Zachry Holdings Inc Attn Jay Old oldj@zachrygroup.com
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